
Week 1 
Date 9.00 - 10.00  10.00 - 11.00 11.00 - 12.00 12.00 - 13.00 13.00 - 14.00 14.00 - 15.00 15.00 - 16.00 

Mon 5 Jan
Introduction to 

course 
Dr. Natapol

Tue 6 Jan

Wed 7 Jan

Thu 8 Jan

Fri 9 Jan ส่ง Abstract

Week 2
Date 9.00 - 10.00  10.00 - 11.00 11.00 - 12.00 12.00 - 13.00 13.00 - 14.00 14.00 - 15.00 15.00 - 16.00 

Mon 12 Jan

Tue 13 Jan

Wed 14 Jan

Thu 15 Jan

Fri 16 Jan

Week 3
Date 9.00 - 10.00  10.00 - 11.00 11.00 - 12.00 12.00 - 13.00 13.00 - 14.00 14.00 - 15.00 15.00 - 16.00 

Mon 19 Jan

Tue 20 Jan

Wed 21 Jan

Thu 22 Jan

Fri 23 Jan
Course 

Evaluation

Tentative schedule of English for the Medical Profession 2014
5 - 23 January 2015 (Last updated 28/12/2014)
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Communication skills and History taking
Dr. Natapol

 Practice: History taking

Physical examination
Dr. Natapol

Practice: Physical examination

Patient Medical Record 
Dr. Suwannee 

Medical language 
Dr. Natapol

Writing a research abstract
Dr.Sutatip

Laboratory investigation & Intervention
Dr. Watchara, Dr. Apirath

Operative note 1
 Dr. Patcharada

Practice Academic speaking & presentation Practice Academic speaking & presentation

Practice: Laboratory investigation 


Discussion for diagnosis
Dr. Natapol
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 Health of the public (Gr.1)
Dr. Choomnoom

Giving bad news
Dr. Natapol

Practice: Giving bad news

 Health of the public (Gr.2)
Dr. Choomnoom

 Health of the public (Gr.3)
Dr. Choomnoom

Research presentation Research presentation

Plan for treatment & advice
Dr. Natapol
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Operative note 2
 Dr. Patcharada

Practice: Plan for treatment & advice

Postgraduate medical education and Experiences
Dr. Natapol and others

Conclusion and Review for exam
Dr. Natapol

Final Exam SDL

SDL

Exam: Role Play 1 Exam: Role Play 2


